Conoco, Inc.
Attn: Narvie
P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

D.M. Warren # 137
Lea County, New Mexico

500 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 6.56

986 4.86 1 1.75 8.51 15.07
1495 5.09 £ 3/4 1.31 6.68 21.75
2015 5.20 3/4 1.31 6.83 28.57
2512 4.97 3 525 26.09 54.67
2612 1.00 3 5.25 5.25 59.92
2699 0.87 3 5.25 4.57 64.48
2791 0.92 1172 2.63 242 66.90
3102 3.11 11/4 2.19 6.80 73.70
3602 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 82.45
4102 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 93.39
4629 527 1 1.75 9.22 102.61
5124 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 111.27
5624 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 120.02
5811 1.87 3/4 1.31 2.45 122.48
6313 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 131.26
6807 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 139.91
7302 4.95 3/4 1.31 6.50 146.41

7870 5.68 1172 2.63 14.91 161.32

Michael Roghair - G;ral Manager

nd
he attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q/ 2 - day of
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